
DRAUGHT SOFT DRINKS

GIN

WHISKEY/BRANDY

BOTTLES

£6.20 £3.50

£3.20

£3.50

£3.20

£3.20

£3.50

£5.60

£5.20

£5.80

£5.80

£5.60

Asahi - 5%

Dortmunder - 4.8%

Appleshed Cider - 4.8%

Chinwag - 5.6%

Guinness - 4.2%

Grand Central - 4.2%

Pint Half

£3.50

£3.70

£4.20

£4.80

£3.70

£3.50

£4.80

£4.70

£6.20

£6.50

£7.60

£8.50

£6.50

£6.30

£8.50

£8.80

Arboretum

Tanquray Seville

Hendricks

Slingsby Rhubab

Whitley Neil Rasperry

Tanquray 0%

Monkey 47

Mermaid Zest

Single Double

£3.60

£4.00

£4.30

£8.50

£5.00

£4.40

£6.50

£7.20

£8.60

£16.00

£10.00

£7.80

Jack Daniels

Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Glenfiddich

Gentelmen Jack

Woodford Reserve

£3.20

£5.00

£4.00

£4.50

£6.40
£9.00

£7.00

£9.00

Jamesons Stout Edition

Elements Of Islay Peat

Courvoisier

Remy Martin Cognac

Single Double

RUM

£3.80

£3.80

£3.80

£3.80

£3.80

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£3.80

£5.00

£6.00

£8.00

Kraken

Bacardi White

Malibu

Redleg

Old J Cherry

Old J Tiki Fire

Old J Pineapple

Single Double

VODKA

£3.80

£3.80

£5.50

£5.90

£5.90

£10.00

Absolut Vanilla

Absolut

Belvedere

Single Double

£3.30

£3.00

£2.30

£2.20

£2.20

£3.30

£3.30

£2.70

£2.70

£5.65Rekorderlig Wild Berries

£5.65Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 0%

£5.20Thatchers Blood Orange
£4.00Inches Apple Cider

£4.50Corona

£4.30Peroni Red

£5.00Lucky Buddha

£5.00Daura Gluten Free

£5.40Asahi 0%

£5.00Lucky Saint 0.05%

Appletizer

Fanta

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Frobishers Apple Juice

Frobishers Orange Juice

Simply Fruity Blackcurrant

Simply Fruity Orange

£4.30 £8.60Toki Suntory

£5.70 £11.40Deanston

£6.50 £13.00Johnnie Walker Island Green

£4.00 £8.00Johnnie Walker Red Label

£5.00Guinness 0.0%

£2.30FeverTree Ginger Beer



WHITE WINES

RED WINES

ROSE

Bella Tromonto Pinot Grigio, Italy £6.10 £7.20 £21.00£5.20

Down Under Chardonnay, Australia £6.10£5.20 £7.20 £21.00

Organic Union Verdejo, Spain £25.50

Boulders Beach Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa £6.40£5.50 £7.80

£7.40£6.20 £9.20

£22.50

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

A complex yet balanced profile of floral aromas and citrus flavours 

Zesty lemon notes complemented by crisp apple aromas  

Aromas of ripe peaches, tropical fruit flavours. Crisp & well balanced

Crisp and refreshing, boasts vibrant green fig and citrus aromas, 

£8.30£6.50 £10.50Turtle Bay Sauvignon Blanc, New Zeland £30.00
Hint of gooseberry, a refreshing bite of citrus and a long elegant finish

Chablis Vignoble Angst, France £45.00
Delicate white floral aromas, with hints of elderflower, acacia, and zesty citrus, 
creating a fresh and elegant flavour profile

Down Under Shiraz, Australia £6.10 £7.20 £21.00£5.20

Monterey Bay Merlot, USA £6.10£5.20 £7.20 £21.00

Club De Campo Malbec, Argentina £6.80£5.50 £8.50 £23.00

Gran Maestro Rosso Appassimento, Italy £30.00

Amarone Classico Della Valpolicella £60.00

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

Smokey plumb aromas, bursts of dark berry flavours 
with hints of pepper and spice

Rich plummy fruit flavors with a subtle hint of chocolate, folllowed by
 a smooth and indulgent finish 

Bericanto Cabernet Sauvignon, Italy £28.00£10.00£7.80£6.50
Notes of ripe red fruit, good consistency & rich cassis fruit flavours

Fresh aromas of redcurrants, cherries, and plums, complemented 
by a delicate hint of spice

Farfalla Pinot Grigio Blush, Italy £6.10 £7.20 £21.00£5.20

White Rose Zinfandel Rose, Calirfornia £6.20£4.90 £6.90 £19.50

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

Gentle summer fruits on the nose & palate

Fresh ripe strawberry & juice watermelon aromas 

£9.50£7.50£6.20Mirano Crianza D.O.C Rioja, Spain £25.50
Both hearty & spicy aromas, with rich deep red flavours 

Full-bodied, featuring vibrant cherry and plum flavors, with rich vanilla 
notes for a smooth, indulgent finish.

Intense ruby red with a complex aroma of dried plums, cherries & spices



PROSECCO & CHAPANGE

Serenello Prossecco £27.00£5.50
Portaceli Cava £30.00£6.50
De Saint-Gall £50.00
Laurrent Perrier £130.00

125ml Bottle

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS CLASSIC COCKTAILS
£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.00

£10.00

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£11.00

Helmshore Honey
Honey Tequila, Spiced Rum,
Citrus, Passionfruit

Pineapple Paradise
Pineapple Rum, Disoronno,
Citrus, Passionfruit

Watermelon Fizz/Sour
Dry Gin, Passionfruit,
Citrus, Watermelon

Cherry Bomb
Cherry Rum, Passionfruit,
Cherry Syrup, Citrus

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosseco, Soda

Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello, Prosseco, Soda

Pornstar Martini
Passionfruit, Vodka,
Passionfruit, Pineapple

Espresso Martini
Espresso, Coffee Liqueur,
Vanilla Vodka

Amaretto/Whiskey Sour
Amaretto/Whiskey, Citrus, Egg White
or Vegan option available

Mojito
Bacardi, Citrus, Sugar, Mint

Cosmoplitan
Vodka, Triple Sec, Citrus,
Cranberry

Margarita
Tequila, Triple Sec, Citrus

French Martini
Vodka, Chambord, Sugar,
Pineapple Juice

NIGHTCAPS

MOCKTAILS

£10.00

£10.00

£11.50

£10.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.50

Irish Coffee
Espresso, Jamesons,
Double Cream

White Russian
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Sugar,
Double Cream

Smokey Old Fashioned
Woodford Reserve, Sugar,
Angostura Bitters, Orange

Dirty Black Russian
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Sugar,
Stout, Coke

Negroni
Campari, Gin, Red Vermouth

Virgin Watermelon Fizz/Sour
Alcohol Free Gin, Citrus,
Watermelon

Virgin Mojito
Mint, Lime, Sugar, Apple Juice

Virgin Helmshore Honey
Vanilla, Passionfruit, Citrus

Filmstar Martini
Pineaple, Passionfruit, Citrus,
Vanilla

SHOTS

£3.50

£3.80

£4.00

£3.50

£3.50

£4.00

Baby Guiness

Tequila Rose

Honey Cazcabel

White Sambuca

Black Sambuca

Tequila, Salt & Lime

Why not ask our bar tenders what cocktails
 they have been working on ?

£11.00


