DRAUGHT			SOFT DRINKS		
	Pint	Half	Appletizer		£3.30
Asahi - 5%	£6.20	£3.50	Fanta		£3.00
Dortmunder - 4.8%	£5.60	£3.20	Coca Cola		£2.30
Appleshed Cider - 4.8%	£5.20	£3.50	Diet Coke		£2.20
Chinwag - 5.6%	£5.80	£3.20	Coke Zero		£2.20
Guinness - 4.2%	£5.80	£3.20	Frobishers Apple Juice		£3.30
Grand Central - 4.2%	£5.60	£3.50	Frobishers Orange Juice		£3.30
			Simply Fruity Blackcurrant		£2.70
BOTTLES			Simply Fruity Orange		£2.70
Rekorderlig Wild Berries		£5.65	FeverTree Ginger Beer		£2.30
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 0%		£5.65	GIN		
Thatchers Blood Orange		£5.20		Single	Double
Inches Apple Cider		£4.00	Arboretum	£3.50	£6.20
Corona		£4.50	Tanquray Seville	£3.70	£6.50
Peroni Red		£4.30	Hendricks	£4.20	£7.60
Lucky Buddha		£5.00	Slingsby Rhubab	£4.80	£8.50
Daura Gluten Free		£5.00	Whitley Neil Rasperry	£3.70	£6.50
Asahi 0%		£5.40	Tanquray 0%	£3.50	£6.30
Lucky Saint 0.05%		£5.00	Monkey 47	£4.80	£8.50
Guinness 0.0%		£5.00	Mermaid Zest	£4.70	£8.80
RUM			WHISKEY/BRANDY		
	Single	Double		Single	Double
Bacardi White	£3.80	£6.00	Jack Daniels	£3.60	£6.50
Kraken	£3.80	£6.00	Monkey Shoulder	£4.00	£7.20
Malibu	£3.80	£6.00	Deanston	£5.70	£11.40
Redleg	£3.80	£6.00	Glenfiddich	£8.50	£16.00
Old J Cherry	£3.80	£6.00	Gentelmen Jack	£5.00	£10.00
Old J Pineapple	£3.80	£6.00	Woodford Reserve	£4.40	£7.80
Old J Tiki Fire	£5.00	£8.00	Jamesons Stout Edition	£3.20	£6.40
			Elements Of Islay Peat	£5.00	£9.00
VODKA			Courvoisier	£4.00	£7.00
	Single	Double	Remy Martin Cognac	£4.50	£9.00 £8.60
Absolut	£3.80	£5.90	Toki Suntory Johnnie Walker Black Label	£4.30 £4.30	£8.60
			JULIUS PRAINCE DIACK LADGE		
Absolut Vanilla	£3.80	£5.90	Johnnie Walker Island Green	£6.50	£13.00

WHITE '	WINES
---------	-------

	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Bella Tromonto Pinot Grigio, Italy A complex yet balanced profile of floral aromas and citrus flavours	£5.20	£6.10	£7.20	£21.00
Down Under Chardonnay, Australia Zesty lemon notes complemented by crisp apple aromas	£5.20	£6.10	£7.20	£21.00
Boulders Beach Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa Crisp and refreshing, boasts vibrant green fig and citrus aromas,	£5.50	£6.40	£7.80	£22.50
Organic Union Verdejo, Spain Aromas of ripe peaches, tropical fruit flavours. Crisp & well balanced	£6.20	£7.40	£9.20	£25.50
Turtle Bay Sauvignon Blanc, New Zeland Hint of gooseberry, a refreshing bite of citrus and a long elegant finish	£6.50	£8.30	£10.50	£30.00
Chablis Vignoble Angst, France Delicate white floral aromas, with hints of elderflower, acacia, and zesty cit creating a fresh and elegant flavour profile	rus,			£45.00

RED WINES				
	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Down Under Shiraz, Australia Smokey plumb aromas, bursts of dark berry flavours with hints of pepper and spice	£5.20	£6.10	£7.20	£21.00
Monterey Bay Merlot, USA Rich plummy fruit flavors with a subtle hint of chocolate, followed by a smooth and indulgent finish	£5.20	£6.10	£7.20	£21.00
Club De Campo Malbec, Argentina Fresh aromas of redcurrants, cherries, and plums, complemented by a delicate hint of spice	£5.50	£6.80	£8.50	£23.00
Mirano Crianza D.O.C Rioja, Spain Both hearty & spicy aromas, with rich deep red flavours	£6.20	£7.50	£9.50	£25.50
Bericanto Cabernet Sauvignon, Italy Notes of ripe red fruit, good consistency & rich cassis fruit flavours	£6.50	£7.80	£10.00	£28.00
Gran Maestro Rosso Appassimento, Italy Full-bodied, featuring vibrant cherry and plum flavors, with rich vanilla notes for a smooth, indulgent finish.				£30.00
Amarone Classico Della Valpolicella Intense ruby red with a complex aroma of dried plums, cherries & spices				£60.00

RO	SE			
	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Farfalla Pinot Grigio Blush, Italy Gentle summer fruits on the nose & palate	£5.20	£6.10	£7.20	£21.00
White Rose Zinfandel Rose, Calirfornia Fresh ripe strawberry & juice watermelon aromas	£4.90	£6.20	£6.90	£19.50

PROSECCO & CHAPANGE

		125ml	Bottle
Serenello Prossecco		£5.50	£27.00
Portaceli Cava		£6.50	£30.00
De Saint-Gall			£50.00
Laurrent Perrier			£130.00
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS		CLASSIC COCKTAILS	
Helmshore Honey Honey Tequila, Spiced Rum, Citrus, Passionfruit	£10.50	Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosseco, Soda	£10.00
Pineapple Paradise Pineapple Rum, Disoronno,	£10.50	Limoncello Spritz Limoncello, Prosseco, Soda	£10.00
Citrus, Passionfruit Watermelon Fizz/Sour Dry Gin, Passionfruit,	£10.50	Pornstar Martini Passionfruit, Vodka, Passionfruit, Pineapple	£11.00
Citrus, Watermelon Cherry Bomb Cherry Rum, Passionfruit,	£10.50	Espresso Martini Espresso, Coffee Liqueur, Vanilla Vodka	£11.00
Cherry Syrup, Citrus		Amaretto/Whiskey Sour Amaretto/Whiskey, Citrus, Egg White or Vegan option available	£11.00
NIGHTCAPS		Mojito	£10.00
Irish Coffee Espresso, Jamesons,	£10.00	Bacardi, Citrus, Sugar, Mint Cosmoplitan	£10.00
Double Cream White Russian	£10.00	Vodka, Triple Sec, Citrus, Cranberry	10.00
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Sugar, Double Cream		Margarita Tequila, Triple Sec, Citrus	£10.00
Smokey Old Fashioned Woodford Reserve, Sugar, Angostura Bitters, Orange	£11.50	French Martini Vodka, Chambord, Sugar, Pineapple Juice	£11.00
Dirty Black Russian Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Sugar, Stout, Coke	£10.00	Why not ask our bar tenders what cocktails they have been working on?	
Negroni Campari, Gin, Red Vermouth	£11.00	MOCKTAILS	
SHOTS		Virgin Watermelon Fizz/Sour Alcohol Free Gin, Citrus, Watermelon	£5.00
Baby Guiness	£3.50	Virgin Mojito	£5.00
Tequila Rose	£3.80	Mint, Lime, Sugar, Apple Juice	
Honey Cazcabel	£4.00	Virgin Helmshore Honey	£5.00
White Sambuca	£3.50	Vanilla, Passionfruit, Citrus	
Black Sambuca	£3.50	Filmstar Martini Pineaple, Passionfruit, Citrus,	£5.50
Tequila, Salt & Lime	£4.00	Vanilla	